

## Desietra Osietra Caviar

---

### INGREDIENTS

**STURGEON EGGS** (Acipenser gueldenstaedtii from aquaculture), salt, preservative E285 (Borax)

---

### ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**. Not recommendable for people with fish or protein allergy.

---

### DIETARY

N/A

---

### STORAGE

Perishable keep constant at -2°C to max. +3°C and consume within 2 days.

---

### MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Desietra GmbH, Kruppstrasse 5, 36041 Fulda

---

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Germany

---

### DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.